
t. ,
. 2.com eAcT .o cooc

,; /wtENoMENT OF SOLICfTATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ,
,' y[ {^'"5-

2.u.ocuvcoAu. .. acauisi uorv.uawAsc aca. no. s.com ec,oo, % |
3. -wom me. oo., .m .on no.

Seven (7) JAN 2 619M ADM-92-167 dtd. 1/25/94
'^"*'5''"'""*##**""*""'"'' mLw.motour coocl

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management, PM 02

' f)
kfashington, DC 20555 - (

sA muu>uwT w soucnAs sou no,
w unc Ano Aooness or con 1nAc,on v.wavat.<eu a.suu aawcars g

Metro Elevator, Inc.
sa. oat to nss nu ns8022 8022 Old alexandria Ferry Road

Clinton, MD 20735 '

togwoow cATionOecoutRaasoRum*

Principal Investigator /Tecimien1 gC-10-92-167
,,

a
Centact: Michael Crierie. General Manager

Talerkre No. (301) 856-3500 k: a.OAToo azznu us

cooC |FActLHYCOOC ) | 10/16/91
~ 11.THfS HT3A ONLY APPUESTO /JAENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

b The ate,,ememberwisoticited<wissemendedeseM5arthla tteru14.The tiourenddesespectnedio'resostptof 0ffere O ues.o.4es. O . ate .-

eend.L
Ofsore asust scimondedge veombe of e.Is amendmeat prior se the hour and date spedGed la the sosiciandon er es emmled.tsr one of she sosoides eneshade

;

~4** of the w. 4.; :tbl By +A -- M ';voostptof shkemendmentenendicopyetesoffei l

(of Ety coenpdedag fennes 8 and f 6.endreturnanc . i
oubadtted: or ics ey eenerees setter er edeorem which Indodes e sWerence 63 the estidtenon omd emer=4=aa* members. FAfufftE OF WXNI AC8:NOWLEDG-'

s,ftNTTO BE ftCCCfVED ATTIE t'f.ACC OCStGNATED FOR THE 80CDPTOP OFITJtS PRION 101NE HOUft AND DATE SPOCIFIED MAY RESul.1i
ON RCJCCDON OF YOUR OffCit, tf tg Mrtue of thkamendmentpu dedre to clienes en of6er streedy adbadttefpeindoase easy be emede by telegramori

setser, prodded each odeoreen er hteer mens esserenos to the coachetsoa sad this n 2 . ;end k moshof prior ao the opealns tourand done specoGes.
12. AccoordtsteG Aho Af+ftoPRAA1 ton OATA G/estadr.d/

(SEE mirk 14 IWinwl
13.THtS (TEM APPLIES ONLYTO MOO!PICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, ,

'

IT MOO (FIESTHE CONTR6(00RDER NO. AS DESCRfBED IN ITEM 14.
A. THt$ cHANGC onoC 4 is esM>Co Pun $UAdiri l os E=Wfe eber(O) 1 HC CHAR *Cn 6CY FORTH GN (1 Led 14 ARE adADC net iHC Ch

.

U T RACT OROCR NO. *N STEM loa.

3.THC A90VC NUed8CRCD CONTRACT /OROCR t$ 6AOOtf ICD TO RCF" LECT THC ADMINtSTRATTVC CHANGC. (sesch es el.entes Se p i' gediot,
w -.;i'date escJ SCT FORTH $N 8 TEM 14,PUR50 ANT TO TNC AUTHOR 8TY OF FAR 43.1o3(t4y

c.1His St#%LuCHI AL ACHELuCNT ts LWTCRa~.0 4NTO PUR50 ANT TC AUTHORETY 00s
!

-
.

o.oxHcn ar cur ora er.maru.ao..a.a <urs
|

a .,

|

E.48APORTANT: Contraw is not. Oist2ot<.4so.iortisioocument.noteiom copie io it. .=uina otr.oU

14. cescuwuon or AutnoucNtmoow scATeote <orsemua ur vcre cuan - -yme enema.cte. wast o.aur us.m :--J"

'Ihe purpose of this modification no. 7 is to accomplish the following: (1) Deobligate

funds in the amount of $25,601.04 from FIN No.:B1452-4, B&R No.: 440-20-613-112; and
(2) Obligate FY94 funds in the amount of $25,601.04 for FIN NO.: R0425-4, B&R NO.:
440-20-010-100, DOC: 252T.

I

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged. .J ,

V
'

y bd 0
e

- e e.o a som wec.

.c e.ce
w.4 w.ea t e c am .e me 4.o at e.v e.4 a et SA.c toA,.e ,so,e caen,a,e .-~m .

. .uws. 16A.NAMC ANo T1TLE OF CONT RACT4t*G Of f ec0R (Type erprim0
15A.NAME Atto 141LE OF 64GNLH (Type orpriats

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer ,

tsc.cate sistii
1su. con nusci onfom non a sc. oxit ucuu) an.una costavcsor nuc A

M #- Rf 2 619M,.av
au.aem com ma<ua u atens fl jpenature et co-encune ortscars

|V~ sTAnoAn,o ronu so cacv.so49402280313 940126 3o.ios

PDR CONTR .

NRC-10 t?2-167 PDR



_ _. _ -. _ - - _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ ._
_

,

N %

.

NRC-10-92-167
Modi fication No. 7'

Page 2 of 2

! A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY 91 obligation amount $16,980.00 ,

Total FY 92 obligation amount $ 5,600.00'

Total FY 93 obligation amount $24,715.20'

Total FY 94 obligation amount $25,601.04

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $72,896.24,

This modification deobligates $25,601.04 from FIN No. 81452-4 for FY 94
,

and reobligates funds in the amount of $25,601.04 for FIN No. R0425-4. ,

! ;

:
,

4
' |

|
'

|

,

L

4

!

!

|

,

_.-_ _, _ _ ,


